
2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

48.3%

50.0%

49.0%

50.1%

53.0%

53.9%

46.4%

51.8%

55.4%

50.4%

34.7%

33.5%

32.1%

33.1%

29.2%

30.6%

36.7%

34.4%

29.4%

35.6%

11.3%

10.1%

12.7%

10.3%

12.2%

10.1%

11.1%

10.9%

4.0%

3.0%

8.9%

9.6%

8.2%

6.9%

7.6%

6.7%

5.1%

5.2%

4.7%

3.8%

Percentage of New Students by Enrollment Status
Fall 2004 - Fall 2013

Undergraduate
First-time Freshman

N %  
Undergraduate Transfer

N %  
Total

N %  

 Postbaccalaureate & Graduate
Postbaccalaureate
N %  

Graduate
N %  

Total
N %  

Grand Total

N %  
2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013 50.4%

55.4%

51.8%

46.4%

53.9%

53.0%

50.1%

49.0%

50.0%

48.3%

3,265

3,139

2,925

2,700

2,764

2,823

2,644

2,612

2,447

2,329

35.6%

29.4%

34.4%

36.7%

30.6%

29.2%

33.1%

32.1%

33.5%

34.7%

2,305

1,666

1,942

2,138

1,569

1,554

1,749

1,712

1,637

1,673

86.0%

84.9%

86.2%

83.2%

84.4%

82.2%

83.2%

81.1%

83.5%

83.0%

5,570

4,805

4,867

4,838

4,333

4,377

4,393

4,324

4,084

4,002

3.0%

4.0%

3.8%

4.7%

5.2%

5.1%

6.7%

7.6%

6.9%

8.2%

196

227

212

271

267

270

353

405

337

393

10.9%

11.1%

10.1%

12.2%

10.3%

12.7%

10.1%

11.3%

9.6%

8.9%

709

630

568

709

531

678

536

605

471

427

14.0%

15.1%

13.8%

16.8%

15.6%

17.8%

16.8%

18.9%

16.5%

17.0%

905

857

780

980

798

948

889

1,010

808

820

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

6,475

5,662

5,647

5,818

5,131

5,325

5,282

5,334

4,892

4,822

Headcount and Percentage of New Students by Enrollment Status
Fall 2004 - Fall 2013

New Students
First-time Freshman

Undergraduate Transfer

Postbaccalaureate

Graduate




