Headcount and Percentage of New Students by Enrollment Status	
Fall 2004 - Fall 2013	

	Undergraduate							Postbaccalaureate & Graduate						0	
	First-time Freshman		Undergraduate Transfer		Total		Postbaccalaureate		Graduate		Total		Grand Total		
	N	%	N	%	N	%	N	%	N	%	N	%	N	%	
2004	2,329	48.3%	1,673	34.7%	4,002	83.0%	393	8.2%	427	8.9%	820	17.0%	4,822	100.0%	
2005	2,447	50.0%	1,637	33.5%	4,084	83.5%	337	6.9%	471	9.6%	808	16.5%	4,892	100.0%	
2006	2,612	49.0%	1,712	32.1%	4,324	81.1%	405	7.6%	605	11.3%	1,010	18.9%	5,334	100.0%	
2007	2,644	50.1%	1,749	33.1%	4,393	83.2%	353	6.7%	536	10.1%	889	16.8%	5,282	100.0%	
2008	2,823	53.0%	1,554	29.2%	4,377	82.2%	270	5.1%	678	12.7%	948	17.8%	5,325	100.0%	
2009	2,764	53.9%	1,569	30.6%	4,333	84.4%	267	5.2%	531	10.3%	798	15.6%	5,131	100.0%	
2010	2,700	46.4%	2,138	36.7%	4,838	83.2%	271	4.7%	709	12.2%	980	16.8%	5,818	100.0%	
2011	2,925	51.8%	1,942	34.4%	4,867	86.2%	212	3.8%	568	10.1%	780	13.8%	5,647	100.0%	
2012	3,139	55.4%	1,666	29.4%	4,805	84.9%	227	4.0%	630	11.1%	857	15.1%	5,662	100.0%	
2013	3,265	50.4%	2,305	35.6%	5,570	86.0%	196	3.0%	709	10.9%	905	14.0%	6,475	100.0%	

